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iCHEDTJLE O ATIVE jESebves—continue*

No. or Mark. Acreage. District.
Brought under

Native Reserves Act
or not.

Kenmrks.

2
41
45
54
32

4, 15,19, and }
20 j
10
71
72

Kaipakopako
G and 7

.8,19,20, 21,")
and 22 j
"Wareroa

127
51
50
53
3

200
25
12
22

578
100

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
3 35
0 0
0 0
0 0
3 25
0 0
0 0

Okato District
Ditto
Ditto
Ditto

Opunake
TJrenui District
Waitara East

Ditto
Ditto

Waitara "West
Patea District

Not under Act
Ditto
Ditto
Ditto
Ditto
Ditto

Not under Act
Ditto
Ditto
Ditto
Ditto

In possession of owners.
Ditto.
Ditto.
Ditto.
Ditto.
Ditto.

Occupied by Natives.
Not occupied.

Ditto
Occupied by Owner.
Not occupied.

285 0 0 Ditto Ditto Ditto
10,500 0 0 Ditto Ditto Occupied by Tangahoe Natives.

( Part occupied by Natives and
< part by Europeans, under un-
(. satisfactoryleases.

Ditto, ditto
Let by private arrangement of

Mokoia
Taumaha

6,000
2,800

0 0
0 0

Ditto
Ditto

Ditto
Ditto

3G1
Waokena

127
400

0 0
0 0

Ditto
Ditto

Ditto
Ditto

Tangahoe GO 0 0 Ditto Ditto
owner.

Part sandhills and old burial-
ground. Eemainder not oc-
cupied.

Informed that it is let to aEuro-Manawapou 250 0 0 Ditto Ditto
\ pean.\

Burial- Grou
Part of No. 20, Bell District.
Part of No. 1, Urenui District.
Part of Nos. 24 and 29, Waitara East.
Part of cemetery, Opunake.
Kopua, Ngatimaru District.
Namunamu, half-acre NgatimaruDistrict.
Paritutu, half-acre Ngatimaru District.

und Beserves.

New Plymouth, 1st July, 1874.
E. Parris,

Commissioner, Native Eeserves.
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