## SCHEDULE of NATIVE RESERVES-continued.

No. or Mark.	Acreage.			· District.	Brought under Native Reserves Act or not.	Remarks.
2 41 45 54 32 14, 15, 19, and 20 10 71 72 Kaipakopako	127 51 50 53 3 200 25 12 22 578	0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 0	0 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 25 0	Okato District Ditto Ditto Ditto Opunake Urenui District Waitara East Ditto Ditto Waitara West	Not under Act Ditto Ditto Ditto Ditto Ditto Ditto  Not under Act Ditto Ditto Ditto Ditto Ditto	In possession of owners.  Ditto. Ditto. Ditto. Ditto.  Ditto.  Occupied by Natives. Not occupied. Ditto Occupied by Owner.
6 and 7 18, 19, 20, 21, \ and 22	100 285	0	0	Patea District Ditto	Ditto Ditto	Not occupied.  Ditto
Wareroa Mokoia Taumaha	10,500 6,000 2,800	0	0 0 0	Ditto Ditto Ditto	Ditto Ditto Ditto	Occupied by Tangahoe Natives.  { Part occupied by Natives and part by Europeans, under unsatisfactory leases.
361 Waokena	127 400	0	0 0	Ditto Ditto	Ditto Ditto	Ditto, ditto  Let by private arrangement of
Tangahoe	60	0	0	Ditto	Ditto	Part sandhills and old burial- ground. Remainder not oc- cupied.
Manawapou	250	0	0	Ditto	Ditto	Informed that it is let to a European.

## Burial-Ground Reserves.

Part of No. 20, Bell District.
Part of No. 1, Urenui District.
Part of Nos. 24 and 29, Waitara East.
Part of cemetery, Opunake.
Kopua, Ngatimaru District.
Namunamu, half-acre Ngatimaru District.
Paritutu, half-acre Ngatimaru District.

New Plymouth, 1st July, 1874.

R. PARRIS, Commissioner, Native Reserves.

By Authority: George Didsbury, Government Printer, Wellington.-1874.

Price 6d.]